v UNOFFICIAL COPY, '

94710239
. DIPT-01 RECURDING = 351.00
TN R N
. COD¥, COUNTY RECORDER
o UM OF 8T MO TION

in accordance with and subject to the terms and conditions of
that certain Loan Modification Agreement between each of the
undersigned or (if a Trustee)} its beneficiaries, of even date herewith
and hereby incorporated herein by reference, the following described
Mortgages, each executed by one or more of the undersigned
"Mortgagors" in favor of the undersigned "Mortgagee'", have been
modified to reflect that, with respect to a certain Loan or the
guaranties thereof which are secured by the Mortgages, the maturity of
sajd Note has been extended to February 22, 1995.

The Mnrtgages are each dated September 29, 1993 and recorded with
the Cook {(ounty Recorder of Deeds on September 30, 19913, and the
respective parcels of real estate which are the subjects thereof are

legally described in attached Exhibit ®aA".

This Memorindum may be simultaneously executed in several
counterparts, «ich of which shall be an original and all of which
shall constitute Put one and the seme instrument.

Dated: June 29, 1944 eaes

’ 947108

Mortgageea: Mortgagors/Borrowers:

LAKESIDE BANK
TR

By:/ 7 4

Attest: %iﬁ% .

Mortgagors/Borrowers:
LAKESIDE BANK, not personally
but as Trustee under Trust
Agreement No. 10-1596

o
ay_;-_\_\- N Y/

K

Attesty

LAKESIDE BANK, not personally
but asz Trustee under Trust
Agreement No. 10-1597

{;*] ) e ,?-‘—'//}-

Attest:

STE RIDYR ATTETAFD HERETQ
AN MALE ( Pratl U BLOF

BOX 219 &
LAKESIDE ZANK AV

&




UNOFFICIAL COPY - ™"




UNOFFICIAL COPY

;

EXHIBIT A

PARCEL 1: MTG. DOCUMENT # 93785556

LOTS 23 AND 24 (EXCEPT THE WEST 3.5 FEET OF THE NORTH 25 FEET OF LQT
24) IN BLOCK 8 IN JAMES MORGAN'S SUBDIVISION OF THE EAST 1/2 OF
SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF BLOCK 10 IN SHEFFIELD'S ADDITION (TO BE KNOWN A3
SUB~-BLOCK 8 OF 10 OF SHEFFIELD'S ADDITION), IN SECTION 32, TOWNSHIP
40 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK

COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

PROPERTY ADLRZSS: 1122 AND 1124 ARMITAGE
CHICAGO, IL
PIN #: 14~32-222-043

PARCEL 2: MTG. DOCUMENT # 93785554

LOTS 129 AND 130 IN WEBSTER AND OTHER'S SUBDIVISION OF LOT 3 IN BLOCK
9 QF SHEFFIELD'S ADDITION ALSC THE NORTH PART OF LOT 2 IN BLOCK 9 OF
SHEFFIELD'S ADDITION TO CHIZ2GQ IN SECTIONS 29, 31, 32 AND 33,
TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD FRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN

CJOK COUNTY, ILLINCI1S.

PROPERTY ADDRESS: 1117 AN, 1119 ARMITAGE
CHICAGO, “IL

PIN #: 14-32-400-031

PARCEL 3, 4, 5 MTG. DOCUMENT 93785558

LOoT 58 IN THE SUBDIVISICN OF BLOCK 6 IN CANAL TRUSTEZES' SUBDIVISION
OF THE WEST 1/2 (EXCEPT THE SOLTH EAST 1/4 OF THE tURTH WEST 1/4 OF
THE NORTH WEST 1/4 AND EXCEPT FOR THE NORTH EAST 1/4 OF THE SOUTH
WEST 1/4) OF SECTION 5, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE 14, EARGL OF THE
'THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS 1442 NORTH BOSWORTH AVENWUE, CHICAGO, ILLiNOIS.

P.I.N. 17-95-107-027
LOT 46 IN RBLOCK 6 IN CANAL TRUSTEES' SUBDIVISION OF SECTION 5,
TOWNSHIP 49 NORTH, RANGE 14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN IN

COOK COUNTY, ILLINQIS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS 1449 NORTH BOSWORTH AVENUE, CHICAGQ, ILLINOIS.
P.I.N., 17-05-108-004

LO'f 47 IN BROWN PLEASANT SUBDIVISION OF BLOCK 6 IN CANAL TRUSTEES'

SUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 1/2 OF SECTION 5, TOWNSHIP 39 NORTH, RANGE

14, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

COMMONLY KNOWN AS 1451 NORTH BOSWORTH AVENUE, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS.
P.I.N. 17-05-108-003

gub s

— oy
s s

G




UNOFFICIAL COPY-

STATE OF ILLINOIS)

)
COUNTY OF COOK )

The foregoing Instrument was acknowledged before me by

_Pogven Mess o , the Vit Presipmin of, and by
. the ARGl 107 PReB s v of,

Tasip J. Pirditgaves :
LAXESTDE BANK, an I1linois banking corporation, on behalf of the

corporation, on this 2x77 day of Joy . 19 G
)

“OFFIC ) ]{}i - Yy
M T . d -
CHEL: . 00 NOTARY BUBLIC

Notary Public, LiLie i Iihinois

E My Commission E.pitug luyls/95

The foregoing Instruvment was acknowledged before me by vt ’
the (T, e ds ')y of, and by -
the oz i . nf, Age of Agquarius , L.P. 7, on behalf
of tﬁle corporatio =his 2;"" day cof Juey . 19 94 .
OPFICIAL SpALc A7
Notary pujiyc, State of Ming W_%’g_{%% y/y] Y £s 21 % s s
Y Commussiia £ picas ZU:’fgl/sgs (¢] ] LIcC
—._--::._:-—W
the a i e of, 2
of t%e corporation, oOn is % day f ,;.,_,\QM\ . 199y .
"OFFICIAL SCAL B C -
N MICHELE M. LARSO%J Y,VZédfw&, Y. dRwen
otary Public, State of llingis NOTARY PUBLIC

MICHELZ M Lagsun
The foregoing Instrument was acknowledged before me by ¥ .
the e & da aof, and by .
Age. of Aquarius L.P. , on be
My Commission Exoireg 10/15/95

The foregoing Instrument was acknowledged betorsz me by {BnJ;J
the 78, da t> of, and by Y TN

the *o er ! of, Drew Dev opmeﬁ‘, Inc., on peha
VAR O i
. £

of the corporatio

Bre -
—

r

]

bLIZOTLYE

MICHELE M. LARSON . . ’
Notary Public, State of Hlinois f‘ Wice bl M . Hrreen
My Commission Expires 10/ 16 /95 B NOTARY PUBLIC

The foregoing Instrument was acknowledged before me by Michazl Drew,

individually on this 257 day of Juer , 19 2y,
“OFFICIAL SEAL" ]
MICHELE M. LARSON Y Vet b vY) . Epwm
NOTARY PUBLIC

Nolary Fublc, State of lilinois
My Commiston Sxpires 10!16;’951

as acknowledged before me by Phillip Liss,

The foregoing Instrument w

indivicdually on this J&”™ day of _ {o.r r L9_F .
“OFFICIAL SEAL’ ; " —
MICHELE M. LARSUI k - -
Notary Pubiic, State of Liinais A NOTARY PUBLIC

My Commission Exprres Ly 10/uh 7
1

The foregoing Instrument was acknowledged before me by Daniel Drew,
individually on this _l1§// day of {j‘z—L ., 199 .
7 ;

OFFICIAL SEAL
VINCENT J TOLVEGTAR

NOTARY PUBLIC. STATE OF WLINOIS
MY COMMIBSION EXFRES: 12/28:97

Y




B _i—7f__fi-—f-f-"""f'l-ll-,l!l!qlu-'lllilll

SEEZ RIDER ATTACHED EERETO
AND MADE A PART HRERIQF

This Agresment i3 executed by the undersigned, LAXESIDE

BANR, not  individually but  solely - as Trugtee, as

aforesaid, (and said Toust Agreament is herceby made a part

heregf and erpy claims = against said Trustee which may

zsuls from the signing of this Agresment shell be payabie

only out of tHe . trust properxty which is the subject o

this Agrezement, 2nd it is expressly underxstoed and agreze

by the parties her@tc, notwithstanding anything hezein

contained %o the aoutrarzy “that each and all of the [ -~ ..
undeztakings and agreemeérts herzin made are made and ‘
intended nct as perscnal undertakings and agreements of

the Trustese cr for the puipese of bdinding the Trustee
gersenally, but this Agresment 15 executed and delivered

cy the Trustee solely in ta< exervise of the powers

confervad upon it as such Trastee and no personal

liabilicy or personal responsibility is assumed by or

shall at any time be asserted or eaforced against said

Trustee on account of any undertaking or agreement herain
contained, either  expressed or impiied, of for the

validity or cocndition of the title to said - property, or

for any agreement  with  respect. tiareto. all -
rapresentations of the Trustee, including tucse as t©o
title, are these of the Trustee's beneficilary ariy. Any

and all personal liahility of LAKESIDE BANK i« Lereby
expressly waived by the parties hereto. and . their
respective personal representatives, . estates, nairs,
successors, and assigns.,

OTUTOTLYS




Il.lllllllllIIIlI--'-—_"*—
UNOFFICIAL COPY

RETURN TO

BOX 219
LAKESIDE BANK




